UF [FLORIDA

ITEM

Adoption of Agenda
Adoption of Minutes — April 8", 2021

& May 13, 2021

Major Projects

None

Minor Projects

None

Other Business

McCarty Woods Recovery

Duke Sub Station Easement Discussion
(UF-623C)

Grounds Report

* Times are approximate

Next Meeting — July 8, 2021

PRESENTERS

Chair

Doug Soltis

Milo Zapata

Tom Schlick

TIME*

9:00-9:05

9:05-19:20

9:20-9:35

9:35-9:50

ACTION

Approval
Approval

Approval

Discussion

Information



